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NEO 52" LED SMART FAN

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Matte Black
GLASS: White Polycarbonate
BLADE COUNT: 3
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 52"
HEIGHT: 13"
LIGHT SOURCE
LED NAME: EL16W2835
VOLTAGE: 120v
LUMENS: 1320
CRI: 90
MOUNTING
CANOPY: 9.25" Dia.
LEAD WIRE: 1x12"
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 31.4
CARTON WIDTH: 12.2
CARTON HEIGHT: 13.9
Neo flush mount fan blends clean lines, aesthetic appeal, and practicality. Featuring
a sleek wrapped fan blade design in Matte Black or Matte White to provide just the
right balance of modern style. Ideal for interior spaces and covered outdoor areas,
Neo incorporates integrated LED and DC motor technology to deliver excellent
energy efficiency. Operated by the HIRO control or WiFi-compatible with the
Hinkley app.
PRODUCT DETAILS:
¢ Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing. All-in-one
HIRO remote controls power, speed, direction, and lighting; use as a wall
control or portable remote
e Control your fan's power, light, speed, direction, and so much more from
the Hinkley Home Automation app
¢ Bold silhouette with dramatic details creates a modern statement
¢ WiFi Enabled Smart Fan is compatible with your home’s WiFi network
e LED components carry a 5-year limited warranty
¢ Energy-efficient integrated LED - safer for the environment and low
maintenance
e Equipped with an energy-efficient DC motor
¢ Blades, controls, switches, capacitors and hardware carry a 1-year
warranty
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PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

6677
36.6
10
183
0.48
164

STANDARD
HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

4303
25

7
175
0.27
104
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